

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31428/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 446/2009

RAOSAHEB D KOLI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEN.MANAGER,CANARA BANK & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. Mike Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Three weeks' time, as prayed for, is
granted to the learned counsel for the respondents
to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if
any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List the matter after five weeks.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master